et e et
| IROII No. : 231101102012
! INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY ! Regn No: 231101102012
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA | |
|
: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2023 |
| Course : B.COM !
: Candidate's Name : ASHISH :
1 Father's Name :RAVI PRAKASH |
| Mother's Name : MUKESH DEVI Ry SEN |
: Exam Center Code/Name : 218/GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE KRISHNA NAGAR, :
. NARNAUL, M/GARH BL-I |
___________________________________________________ e e e e e e e ——
| Paper Details Exam
(SNo._ Code _________ PaperName _ _______________ Sem/Year ____ Type __PaperiD ________
: 1 BCOM1.01 Financial Accounting-I First Semester  Regular 11341
: 2 BCOML1.02 Business Mathematics-I First Semester  Regular 11342
1 3 BCOM1.03 Business Economics-I First Semester  Regular 11343
: 4 BCOM1.04 Business Management-I First Semester  Regular 11344
: 5 BCOML1.05 Business Communication Skills First Semester  Regular 11345
: 6 BCOML1.06 Basics of computers-I First Semester  Regular 11346
|
|
|
|
|
L e e e e o e m N ————
| College Code : GCKN-110 ! c M
| College Name ; GOVT. COLLEGE, KRISHAN NAGAR ' Contr m tion

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).

:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.
13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

Course
Candidate's Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

1 BCOM1.01
2 BCOM1.02
3 BCOM1.03
4 BCOM1.04
5 BCOM1.05
6 BCOM1.06

Exam Center Code/Name :

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2023
: B.COM

: CHANDER MOHAN
: HAWA SINGH
: SUSHILA DEVI

NARNAUL, M/GARH BL-

Financial Accounting-I
Business Mathematics-I
Business Economics-I
Business Management-I
Business Communication Skills
Basics of computers-I

; College Code : GCKN-110
I College Name ; GOVT. COLLEGE, KRISHAN NAGAR

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).

:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.
13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

218/GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE KRISHNA NAGAR,

First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester

|ROII

No. : 231101102008

|Regn No. 231101102008

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

11341
11342
11343
11344
11345
11346

Contrmm:ation



Exam Center Code/Name : 218/GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE KRISHNA NAGAR,
NARNAUL, M/GARH BL-I

=== |
1 IROII No. : 231101102014 1
|
: INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY |Regn No. 231101102014 i
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA ! !
| |
: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2023 1 1
| Course : B.COM ! !
: Candidate's Name : DEEPAK : :
| Father's Name : BABU LAL 1 1
| Mother's Name : SANGITA DEVI .. S |
|
l .
I |

" Paper Details T TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTOR Exam
(SNo._ Code _________ PaperName ________________% Sem/vear__ ___ Type __Paperid ________
: 1 BCOM1.01 Financial Accounting-I First Semester  Regular 11341 :
1 2 BCOM1.02 Business Mathematics-I First Semester  Regular 11342 :
1
1 3 BCOM1.03 Business Economics-I First Semester  Regular 11343 1
: 4 BCOM1.04 Business Management-I First Semester  Regular 11344 :
: 5 BCOML1.05 Business Communication Skills First Semester  Regular 11345 :
1 6 BCOM1.06 Basics of computers-I First Semester  Regular 11346 :
1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1
it - it Bt |
; College Code : GCKN-110 : c |
| - GOVT. COLLEGE, KRISHAN NAGAR / . !
College Name : I Controfter of Examination 1

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

Exam Center Code/Name : 218/GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE KRISHNA NAGAR,
NARNAUL, M/GARH BL-|

= A
1 IRO|| No. : 231101102011 1
: INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY |Regn No. 231101102011 :
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA ! !
: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2023 : :
| Course : B.COM ! !
: Candidate's Name : DEEPAK YADAV : :
| Father's Name : RADHE KRISHAN 1 1
| Mother's Name - MANJU DEVI b '
: :

| |

| Paper Details Exam
:_SNo Code Paper Name Sem/Year Type
: 1 BCOM1.01 Financial Accounting-I First Semester  Regular 11341 :
1 2 BCOM1.02 Business Mathematics-I First Semester  Regular 11342 :
|
1 3 BCOM1.03 Business Economics-I First Semester  Regular 11343 1
: 4 BCOM1.04 Business Management-I First Semester  Regular 11344 :
: 5 BCOML1.05 Business Communication Skills First Semester  Regular 11345 :
1 6 BCOM1.06 Basics of computers-I First Semester  Regular 11346 :
|
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
]
it - it Bt |
; College Code : GCKN-110 : c |
| - GOVT. COLLEGE, KRISHAN NAGAR / . !
College Name : I Controfter of Examination |

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.



Course
Candidate's Name
Father's Name

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2023
: B.COM

: DEVENDER KUMAR
: VIJENDER KUMAR

|ROII

No. : 231101102006

|Regn No.: 231101102006

Mother's Name ANITA e |
Exam Center Code/Name : 218/GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE KRISHNA NAGAR,
NARNAUL, M/GARH BL-I

___________________________________________________ e e e e e e e ——

| Paper Details Exam

(SNo._ Code _________ PaperName ________________% Sem/vear__ ___ Type __Paperid ________

: 1 BCOM1.01 Financial Accounting-I First Semester  Regular 11341

1 2 BCOM1.02 Business Mathematics-I First Semester  Regular 11342

|

1 3 BCOM1.03 Business Economics-I First Semester  Regular 11343

: 4 BCOM1.04 Business Management-I First Semester  Regular 11344

: 5 BCOML1.05 Business Communication Skills First Semester  Regular 11345

1 6 BCOM1.06 Basics of computers-I First Semester  Regular 11346

|

|

|

|

|

|

L e e e e e e e e m N ————

| College Code : GCKN-110 ! c M

| - GOVT. COLLEGE, KRISHAN NAGAR / .
College Name : I Controfter of Examination

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).

:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.
13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

Course
Candidate's Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

1 BCOM1.01
2 BCOM1.02
3 BCOM1.03
4 BCOM1.04
5 BCOM1.05
6 BCOM1.06

Exam Center Code/Name :

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2023
: B.COM

:JATIN
: RAJBEER SINGH
: MITHLESH

NARNAUL, M/GARH BL-

Financial Accounting-I
Business Mathematics-I
Business Economics-I
Business Management-I
Business Communication Skills
Basics of computers-I

; College Code : GCKN-110
I College Name ; GOVT. COLLEGE, KRISHAN NAGAR

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).

:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.
13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

218/GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE KRISHNA NAGAR,

First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester

|ROII

No. : 231101102010

|Regn No. 231101102010

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

11341
11342
11343
11344
11345
11346

Contrcﬂm:ation



e e e ettt n
| IROII No. : 231101102007 |
|

! INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY ! Regn No- 231101102007 !
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA | — |
| |

: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2023 | |
| Course : B.COM ! !
: Candidate's Name 1 JATIN GORA : :
1 Father's Name : DHARAMBIR | |
| Mother's Name - KANTA DEVI - |
: Exam Center Code/Name : 218/GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE KRISHNA NAGAR, : e oV :
. NARNAUL, M/GARH BL-I | |
___________________________________________________ U |
| Paper Details Exam I
(SNo_ Code _________ PaperName _ ______________% Sem/Year____ Type __PaperlD _______ | |
: 1 BCOM1.01 Financial Accounting-I First Semester  Regular 11341 :
: 2 BCOML1.02 Business Mathematics-I First Semester  Regular 11342 :
1 3 BCOM1.03 Business Economics-I First Semester  Regular 11343 1
: 4 BCOM1.04 Business Management-I First Semester  Regular 11344 :
: 5 BCOML1.05 Business Communication Skills First Semester  Regular 11345 :
: 6 BCOML1.06 Basics of computers-I First Semester  Regular 11346 :
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
L e e e e o e m !
: College Code : GCKN-110 : M :
| College Name : GOVT. COLLEGE, KRISHAN NAGAR | Contr&crﬂe/( mﬂon !

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

218/GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE KRISHNA NAGAR,
NARNAUL, M/GARH BL-

Exam Center Code/Name :

N N B S NS e
I |RoII No. : 231101102004 I
! INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY ! Regn No: 231101102004 !
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA : :
I I
: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2023 I Q I
| Course : B.COM ! i !
: Candidate's Name :LALIT : ‘# :
| Father's Name : PREETAM 1 \ : 1
| Mother's Name : SAROJ N 4% R |
I
I
!

" Paper Details T TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTOR Exam
(SNo._ Code _________ PaperName ___ _____________% Sem/vear__ ___ Type __Paperid ________
: 1 BCOM1.01 Financial Accounting-I First Semester  Regular 11341 :
1 2 BCOM1.02 Business Mathematics-I First Semester  Regular 11342 :
1
1 3 BCOM1.03 Business Economics-I First Semester  Regular 11343 1
: 4 BCOM1.04 Business Management-I First Semester  Regular 11344 :
: 5 BCOML1.05 Business Communication Skills First Semester  Regular 11345 :
1 6 BCOM1.06 Basics of computers-I First Semester  Regular 11346 :
1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1
it - it Bt |
; College Code : GCKN-110 : c |
| - GOVT. COLLEGE, KRISHAN NAGAR / . !
College Name : I Controfter of Examination |

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.



e s e et n
| IROII No. : 231101102002 |
|
: lNDIRA G'AHN-II UNWEHEM |Regn No. 231101102002 |
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA | |
| |
: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2023 | |
| Course : B.COM ! !
: Candidate's Name - MANISH : :
1 Father's Name - VIJAY SINGH | |
: Mother's Name : BIMLA :_ '
: Exam Center Code/Name : 218/GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE KRISHNA NAGAR, : M Qh‘gl/ :
. NARNAUL, M/GARH BL-I | = |
___________________________________________________ U |
| Paper Details Exam I
(SNo_ Code _________ PaperName _ ______________% Sem/Year____ Type __PaperlD _______ | |
: 1 BCOM1.01 Financial Accounting-I First Semester  Regular 11341 :
: 2 BCOML1.02 Business Mathematics-I First Semester  Regular 11342 :
1 3 BCOM1.03 Business Economics-I First Semester  Regular 11343 1
: 4 BCOM1.04 Business Management-I First Semester  Regular 11344 :
: 5 BCOML1.05 Business Communication Skills First Semester  Regular 11345 :
: 6 BCOML1.06 Basics of computers-I First Semester  Regular 11346 :
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
o r-ipte - SnEE |
; College Code : GCKN-110 1 |
| 6@\
| College Name ; GOVT. COLLEGE, KRISHAN NAGAR ' Contr m tion !

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

e s e et n
| IROII No. : 231101102001 |
|
! INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY ! Regn No- 231101102001 !
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA | z |
| |
: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2023 | |
| Course : B.COM ! !
: Candidate's Name : NAGAR MOHIT : :
1 Father's Name : SUNDER LAL | |
| Mother's Name - SHAKUNTALA I ! '
: Exam Center Code/Name : 218/GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE KRISHNA NAGAR, :
. NARNAUL, M/GARH BL-I |
___________________________________________________ e e e e e e e ——
| Paper Details Exam
(SNo._ Code _________ PaperName ___ _____________% Sem/vear__ ___ Type __Paperid ________
: 1 BCOM1.01 Financial Accounting-I First Semester  Regular 11341 :
: 2 BCOML1.02 Business Mathematics-I First Semester  Regular 11342 :
1 3 BCOM1.03 Business Economics-I First Semester  Regular 11343 1
: 4 BCOM1.04 Business Management-I First Semester  Regular 11344 :
: 5 BCOML1.05 Business Communication Skills First Semester  Regular 11345 :
: 6 BCOML1.06 Basics of computers-I First Semester  Regular 11346 :
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
o r-ipte - SnEE |
; College Code : GCKN-110 1 M |
| 6@\
I College Name : GOVT. COLLEGE, KRISHAN NAGAR ' Contr m tion !

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.



e = e e
| IROII No. : 231101102005
! INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY ! Regn No- 231101102005
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA |
|
: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2023 |
| Course : B.COM !
: Candidate's Name *NITIN :
1 Father's Name : ASHWANI |
| Mother's Name : MEENAKSHI Lo DARRRRE |
: Exam Center Code/Name : 218/GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE KRISHNA NAGAR, :
. NARNAUL, M/GARH BL-I |
___________________________________________________ e e e e e e e ——
| Paper Details Exam
(SNo._ Code _________ PaperName _ _______________ Sem/Year ____ Type __PaperiD ________
: 1 BCOM1.01 Financial Accounting-I First Semester  Regular 11341
: 2 BCOML1.02 Business Mathematics-I First Semester  Regular 11342
1 3 BCOM1.03 Business Economics-I First Semester  Regular 11343
: 4 BCOM1.04 Business Management-I First Semester  Regular 11344
: 5 BCOML1.05 Business Communication Skills First Semester  Regular 11345
: 6 BCOML1.06 Basics of computers-I First Semester  Regular 11346
|
|
|
|
|
L e e e e o e m N ————
| College Code : GCKN-110 ! c M
| College Name ; GOVT. COLLEGE, KRISHAN NAGAR ' Contr m tion

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).

:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.
13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

Course
Candidate's Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

1 BCOM1.01
2 BCOM1.02
3 BCOM1.03
4 BCOM1.04
5 BCOM1.05
6 BCOM1.06

Exam Center Code/Name :

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2023
: B.COM

:ROHIT YADAV
: ASHOK KUMAR YADAV
- KAVITA YADAV

NARNAUL, M/GARH BL-

Financial Accounting-I
Business Mathematics-I
Business Economics-I
Business Management-I
Business Communication Skills
Basics of computers-I

; College Code : GCKN-110
I College Name ; GOVT. COLLEGE, KRISHAN NAGAR

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).

:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.
13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

218/GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE KRISHNA NAGAR,

First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester

|ROII

No. : 231101102003

|Regn No. 231101102003

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

11341
11342
11343
11344
11345
11346

Contrmm:ation



et e et
| IROII No. : 231101102009
! INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY ! Regn No- 231101102000
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA |
|
: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2023 |
| Course : B.COM !
: Candidate's Name : SAURAV :
1 Father's Name : RISHI RAM |
: Mother's Name : SHASHI :_ __________________ |
: Exam Center Code/Name : 218/GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE KRISHNA NAGAR, :
| NARNAUL, M/GARH BL-I |
___________________________________________________ e e e e e e e ——
| Paper Details Exam
(SNo._ Code _________ PaperName _ _______________ Sem/Year ____ Type __PaperiD ________
: 1 BCOM1.01 Financial Accounting-I First Semester  Regular 11341
: 2 BCOML1.02 Business Mathematics-I First Semester  Regular 11342
1 3 BCOM1.03 Business Economics-I First Semester  Regular 11343
: 4 BCOM1.04 Business Management-I First Semester  Regular 11344
: 5 BCOML1.05 Business Communication Skills First Semester  Regular 11345
: 6 BCOML1.06 Basics of computers-I First Semester  Regular 11346
|
|
|
|
|
L e e e e o e m N ————
| College Code : GCKN-110 ! c M
| College Name ; GOVT. COLLEGE, KRISHAN NAGAR ' Contr m tion

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).

:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.
13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

Course
Candidate's Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

1 BCOM1.01
2 BCOM1.02
3 BCOM1.03
4 BCOM1.04
5 BCOM1.05
6 BCOM1.06

Exam Center Code/Name :

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2023
: B.COM

: VAIBHAV
: BARBRUBHAN
: SUMAN DEVI

NARNAUL, M/GARH BL-

Financial Accounting-I
Business Mathematics-I
Business Economics-I
Business Management-I
Business Communication Skills
Basics of computers-I

; College Code : GCKN-110
I College Name ; GOVT. COLLEGE, KRISHAN NAGAR

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).

:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.
13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.

218/GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE KRISHNA NAGAR,

First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester
First Semester

|ROII

No. : 231101102015

|Regn No. 231101102015

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

11341
11342
11343
11344
11345
11346

Contrcﬂm:ation



Exam Center Code/Name : 218/GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE KRISHNA NAGAR,
NARNAUL, M/GARH BL-I

o= == |
1 IRO|| No. : 231101102013 1
|
: INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY |Regn No. 231101102013 |
! MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA ! !
| |
: ROLL NO. SLIP (PROVISIONAL), Exam DEC-2023 | 1
| Course : B.COM ! !
: Candidate's Name :VIJAY KUMAR : :
| Father's Name : KARAN SINGH 1 1
| Mother's Name : KRISHNA DEVI P MEFCARTN |
|
: .
| |

" Paper Details T TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTOR Exam
(SNo._ Code _________ PaperName ________________% Sem/vear__ ___ Type __Paperid ________
: 1 BCOM1.01 Financial Accounting-I First Semester  Regular 11341 :
1 2 BCOM1.02 Business Mathematics-I First Semester  Regular 11342 :
1
1 3 BCOM1.03 Business Economics-I First Semester  Regular 11343 1
: 4 BCOM1.04 Business Management-I First Semester  Regular 11344 :
: 5 BCOML1.05 Business Communication Skills First Semester  Regular 11345 :
1 6 BCOM1.06 Basics of computers-I First Semester  Regular 11346 :
1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1
it - it Bt |
; College Code : GCKN-110 : c |
| - GOVT. COLLEGE, KRISHAN NAGAR / . !
College Name : I Controfter of Examination 1

|1) Subject to discrepancy clearance (Result of such Candidates will be declared after discrepancy clearance by the University).
:2) Result will be declared only after confirmation of required Exam Fee.

13) If your photo is not showing on Admit Card, paste your duly attested photograph from the Concerned Principal/Gazetted
:Officer and bring your valid 1D proof to the Examination centre.



